
BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE

FAI-TR1494-0.302 
HOUNSDALE/OAKMERE DRIVE

REHABILITATION PROJECT

REF ITEM QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION EST. UNIT EST.
NO. NO. COST COST UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST

1 202 780 SF WALK REMOVED $6.00 4,680.00 $3.00 $2,340.00 ($2,340.00) $7.64 $5,959.20 $1,279.20 $3.67 $2,862.60 ($1,817.40)
2 202 2561 SF PAVEMENT REMOVED $6.00 15,366.00 $4.30 $11,012.30 ($4,353.70) $5.19 $13,291.59 ($2,074.41) $1.77 $4,532.97 ($10,833.03)
3 202 5707 FT CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED $18.00 102,726.00 $8.75 $49,936.25 ($52,789.75) $8.93 $50,963.51 ($51,762.49) $9.15 $52,219.05 ($50,506.95)
4 659 1 LS SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN $3,000.00 3,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $21,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,239.71 $6,239.71 $3,239.71

5 254 13888 SY
PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1 1/2" AVERAGE 
DEPTH

$2.50
34,720.00 $1.85 $25,692.80 ($9,027.20) $2.41 $33,470.08 ($1,249.92) $2.15 $29,859.20 ($4,860.80)

6 690 13888 SY SPECIAL - ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT $1.26 17,498.88 $1.30 $18,054.40 $555.52 $1.34 $18,609.92 $1,111.04 $1.43 $19,859.84 $2,360.96
7 690 1 LS SPECIAL - TESTING $100.00 100.00 $500.00 $500.00 $400.00 $515.00 $515.00 $415.00 $550.00 $550.00 $450.00
8 304 64 CY AGGREGATE BASE (#57'S) $125.00 8,000.00 $86.00 $5,504.00 ($2,496.00) $181.25 $11,600.00 $3,600.00 $103.57 $6,628.48 ($1,371.52)
9 407 1108 GAL NON-TRACKING TACK COAT $3.50 3,878.00 $2.40 $2,659.20 ($1,218.80) $4.25 $4,709.00 $831.00 $7.75 $8,587.00 $4,709.00

10 441 576 CY
ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG70-
22M (1 1/2")

$245.00
141,120.00 $220.00 $126,720.00 ($14,400.00) $224.54 $129,335.04 ($11,784.96) $268.35 $154,569.60 $13,449.60

11 452 285 SY 6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC 1P $15.00
4,275.00 $90.00 $25,650.00 $21,375.00 $102.18 $29,121.30 $24,846.30 $117.33 $33,439.05 $29,164.05

12 252 5637 FT FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT SAWING $6.00 33,822.00 $1.00 $5,637.00 ($28,185.00) $2.00 $11,274.00 ($22,548.00) $1.97 $11,104.89 ($22,717.11)
13 690 1 EACH SPECIAL - GAS VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE $225.00 225.00 $215.00 $215.00 ($10.00) $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $1,575.00 $105.44 $105.44 ($119.56)
14 608 1498 SF CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN $39.00 58,422.00 $20.00 $29,960.00 ($28,462.00) $22.86 $34,244.28 ($24,177.72) $44.77 $67,065.46 $8,643.46
15 608 371 SF 4" CONCRETE WALK $15.00 5,565.00 $7.50 $2,782.50 ($2,782.50) $13.36 $4,956.56 ($608.44) $47.31 $17,552.01 $11,987.01
16 609 5707 FT COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, AS PER PLAN $39.00 222,573.00 $27.00 $154,089.00 ($68,484.00) $28.30 $161,508.10 ($61,064.90) $34.03 $194,209.21 ($28,363.79)
17 611 2 EACH INLET ADJUSTED TO GRADE $680.00 1,360.00 $620.00 $1,240.00 ($120.00) $500.00 $1,000.00 ($360.00) $925.42 $1,850.84 $490.84
18 638 2 EACH VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE $225.00 450.00 $215.00 $430.00 ($20.00) $1,800.00 $3,600.00 $3,150.00 $119.31 $238.62 ($211.38)
19 644 24 FT STOP LINE $14.00 336.00 $9.50 $228.00 ($108.00) $9.78 $234.72 ($101.28) $11.33 $271.92 ($64.08)
20 644 80 FT YIELD LINE $14.00 1,120.00 $14.00 $1,120.00 $0.00 $14.42 $1,153.60 $33.60 $16.70 $1,336.00 $216.00
21 644 850 FT CROSSWALK LINE, 12" $5.50 4,675.00 $4.70 $3,995.00 ($680.00) $4.84 $4,114.00 ($561.00) $5.61 $4,768.50 $93.50
22 614 10 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC $250.00 2,500.00 $125.00 $1,250.00 ($1,250.00) $391.40 $3,914.00 $1,414.00 $417.57 $4,175.70 $1,675.70
23 624 1 LS MOBILIZATION $28,000.00 28,000.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 ($25,800.00) $20,000.00 $20,000.00 ($8,000.00) $13,358.99 $13,358.99 ($14,641.01)
24 614 1 LS MAINTAINING TRAFFIC $23,000.00 23,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 ($3,000.00) $18,500.00 $18,500.00 ($4,500.00) $8,538.07 $8,538.07 ($14,461.93)

717,411.88 $515,215.45 ($202,196.43) $568,873.90 ($148,537.98) $643,923.15 ($73,488.73)

STRAWSER PAVING COMPANY DECKER CONSTRUCTION LAW GENERAL CONTRACTING



BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE

FAI-TR1494-0.302 
HOUNSDALE/OAKMERE DRIVE

REHABILITATION PROJECT

ITEM QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION EST. UNIT EST.
NO. COST COST
202 780 SF WALK REMOVED $6.00 4,680.00
202 2561 SF PAVEMENT REMOVED $6.00 15,366.00
202 5707 FT CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED $18.00 102,726.00
659 1 LS SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN $3,000.00 3,000.00

254 13888 SY
PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, 1 1/2" AVERAGE 
DEPTH

$2.50
34,720.00

690 13888 SY SPECIAL - ASPHALT REJUVENATING AGENT $1.26 17,498.88
690 1 LS SPECIAL - TESTING $100.00 100.00
304 64 CY AGGREGATE BASE (#57'S) $125.00 8,000.00
407 1108 GAL NON-TRACKING TACK COAT $3.50 3,878.00

441 576 CY
ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG70-
22M (1 1/2")

$245.00
141,120.00

452 285 SY 6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC 1P $15.00
4,275.00

252 5637 FT FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT SAWING $6.00 33,822.00
690 1 EACH SPECIAL - GAS VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE $225.00 225.00
608 1498 SF CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN $39.00 58,422.00
608 371 SF 4" CONCRETE WALK $15.00 5,565.00
609 5707 FT COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, AS PER PLAN $39.00 222,573.00
611 2 EACH INLET ADJUSTED TO GRADE $680.00 1,360.00
638 2 EACH VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE $225.00 450.00
644 24 FT STOP LINE $14.00 336.00
644 80 FT YIELD LINE $14.00 1,120.00
644 850 FT CROSSWALK LINE, 12" $5.50 4,675.00
614 10 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC $250.00 2,500.00
624 1 LS MOBILIZATION $28,000.00 28,000.00
614 1 LS MAINTAINING TRAFFIC $23,000.00 23,000.00

717,411.88

UNIT $ COST +/- EST UNIT $ COST +/- EST
$2.00 $1,560.00 ($3,120.00) $5.00 $3,900.00 ($780.00)
$2.50 $6,402.50 ($8,963.50) $7.50 $19,207.50 $3,841.50

$12.00 $68,484.00 ($34,242.00) $12.50 $71,337.50 ($31,388.50)
$22,900.00 $22,900.00 $19,900.00 $8,650.00 $8,650.00 $5,650.00

$2.46 $34,164.48 ($555.52) $4.50 $62,496.00 $27,776.00
$1.37 $19,026.56 $1,527.68 $1.30 $18,054.40 $555.52

$525.00 $525.00 $425.00 $500.00 $500.00 $400.00
$138.00 $8,832.00 $832.00 $175.00 $11,200.00 $3,200.00

$4.30 $4,764.40 $886.40 $4.50 $4,986.00 $1,108.00

$229.00 $131,904.00 ($9,216.00) $260.00 $149,760.00 $8,640.00

$95.80 $27,303.00 $23,028.00 $135.00 $38,475.00 $34,200.00
$1.85 $10,428.45 ($23,393.55) $2.00 $11,274.00 ($22,548.00)

$300.00 $300.00 $75.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,025.00
$23.50 $35,203.00 ($23,219.00) $26.50 $39,697.00 ($18,725.00)
$12.65 $4,693.15 ($871.85) $12.00 $4,452.00 ($1,113.00)
$24.50 $139,821.50 ($82,751.50) $30.00 $171,210.00 ($51,363.00)

$400.00 $800.00 ($560.00) $1,100.00 $2,200.00 $840.00
$350.00 $700.00 $250.00 $900.00 $1,800.00 $1,350.00
$10.00 $240.00 ($96.00) $9.50 $228.00 ($108.00)
$14.70 $1,176.00 $56.00 $14.00 $1,120.00 $0.00
$4.94 $4,199.00 ($476.00) $4.70 $3,995.00 ($680.00)

$399.00 $3,990.00 $1,490.00 $50.00 $500.00 ($2,000.00)
$53,655.00 $53,655.00 $25,655.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 ($13,000.00)
$68,690.00 $68,690.00 $45,690.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 ($13,000.00)

$649,762.04 ($67,649.84) $651,292.40 ($66,119.48)

NEWCOMER CONCRETE SERVICES CAP STONE & ASSOCIATES


